
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(102) Lukas Pelizzari 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(123) Antoine Duval 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(132) Anthony Bongartz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(107) Nout Bult 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(136) Achille Geradin 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(104) Mohamed El Bouzakhi 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(111) Natan Best 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(125) Senna Pessel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(131) Ties van Dijck 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

9:27:14.845 

9:28:12.837 

9:29:10.582 

9:30:08.407 

9:26:12.892 

9:27:11.435 

9:28:09.437 

9:29:07.294 

9:30:05.076 

9:26:13.632 

9:27:12.206 

9:28:10.411 

9:29:08.254 

9:30:06.157 

9:26:18.664 

9:27:17.712 

9:28:15.974 

9:29:13.848 

9:30:11.703 

9:26:28.411 

9:27:27.432 

9:28:26.050 

9:29:24.035 

9:30:22.350 

9:26:34.177 

9:27:32.719 

9:28:31.126 

9:29:29.208 

9:30:27.220 

9:26:14.970 

9:27:13.677 

9:28:11.921 

9:29:10.169 

9:30:09.021 

9:26:28.235 

9:27:27.372 

9:28:26.608 

9:29:25.093 

9:30:23.434 

9:26:21.970 

9:27:20.609 

9:28:19.038 

9:29:17.431 

9:30:16.428 

9:26:20.685 

9:27:19.432 

9:28:18.078 

9:29:16.761 

Lap Tm 

58.720 

57.992 

57.745 

57.825 

1:02.076 

58.543 

58.002 

57.857 

57.782 

1:01.128 

58.574 

58.205 

57.843 

57.903 

1:02.411 

59.048 

58.262 

57.874 

57.855 

1:01.555 

59.021 

58.618 

57.985 

58.315 

1:00.966 

58.542 

58.407 

58.082 

58.012 

1:01.311 

58.707 

58.244 

58.248 

58.852 

1:02.714 

59.137 

59.236 

58.485 

58.341 

1:00.867 

58.639 

58.429 

58.393 

58.997 

1:00.390 

58.747 

58.646 

58.683 

Diff 

+0.975 

+0.247 

+0.080 

+4.294 

+0.761 

+0.220 

+0.075 

+3.285 

+0.731 

+0.362 

+0.060 

+4.556 

+1.193 

+0.407 

+0.019 

+3.570 

+1.036 

+0.633 

+0.330 

+2.954 

+0.530 

+0.395 

+0.070 

+3.067 

+0.463 

+0.004 

+0.608 

+4.373 

+0.796 

+0.895 

+0.144 

+2.474 

+0.246 

+0.036 

+0.604 

+1.870 

+0.227 

+0.126 

+0.163 

S1 Tm 

11.051 

10.891 

10.919 

10.735 

12.794 

11.046 

10.879 

10.822 

10.815 

12.364 

11.131 

11.217 

10.909 

10.846 

12.652 

11.268 

10.879 

10.719 

10.787 

12.460 

11.158 

11.257 

11.007 

10.954 

12.135 

11.034 

10.927 

10.855 

10.781 

12.450 

10.920 

10.843 

10.904 

10.734 

13.093 

11.151 

11.539 

11.087 

10.854 

12.068 

10.998 

11.086 

10.900 

10.815 

11.820 

11.066 

10.905 

11.006 

S2 Tm 

27.780 

27.296 

26.984 

27.293 

29.021 

27.515 

27.260 

27.101 
27.120 

28.531 

27.458 

27.165 

27.085 
27.181 

29.402 

27.801 

27.325 

27.151 

27.093 

28.742 

27.766 

27.340 

27.137 

27.326 

28.445 

27.452 

27.381 

27.231 
27.270 

28.571 

27.659 

27.347 

27.304 
28.032 

29.059 

27.709 

27.650 

27.271 
27.354 

28.354 

27.418 

27.225 
27.405 

27.847 

28.161 

27.709 

27.698 

27.588 

S3 Tm 

19.889 

19.805 

19.842 

19.797 

20.261 

19.982 

19.863 

19.934 

19.847 

20.233 

19.985 

19.823 

19.849 

19.876 

20.357 

19.979 

20.058 

20.004 

19.975 

20.353 

20.097 

20.021 

19.841 

20.035 

20.386 

20.056 

20.099 

19.996 

19.961 

20.290 

20.128 

20.054 

20.040 
20.086 

20.562 

20.277 

20.047 
20.127 

20.133 

20.445 

20.223 

20.118 

20.088 

20.335 

20.409 

19.972 
20.043 

20.089 

Lap 

(133) Wouter Bergheanu 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(177) Bink van Scheijndel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(147) Dani Boers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(103) Edouard Godfroid 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(157) Tom Alderliesten 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(130) Rafael Bourlard 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(193) Yves Ris 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(144) Yanis Vandenbosch 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(186) Timothé Lahoussine 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(146) Sam Geluk 

1 

Time of Day 

9:26:18.941 

9:27:16.854 

9:28:14.201 

9:29:11.114 

9:30:08.434 

9:26:31.421 

9:27:29.296 

9:28:26.665 

9:29:24.052 

9:30:21.323 

9:26:30.550 

9:27:28.248 

9:28:26.086 

9:29:23.512 

9:30:20.960 

9:26:13.983 

9:27:12.344 

9:28:10.216 

9:29:07.843 

9:30:05.281 

9:26:33.177 

9:27:31.460 

9:28:29.254 

9:29:26.827 

9:30:24.372 

9:26:16.227 

9:27:14.777 

9:28:12.748 

9:29:10.350 

9:30:08.112 

9:26:17.246 

9:27:15.787 

9:28:13.645 

9:29:11.843 

9:30:09.446 

9:26:17.939 

9:27:17.645 

9:28:16.301 

9:29:14.685 

9:30:12.312 

9:26:13.904 

9:27:12.739 

9:28:10.911 

9:29:08.762 

9:30:06.483 

9:26:16.125 

Lap Tm 

1:00.812 

57.913 

57.347 

56.913 

57.320 

59.544 

57.875 

57.369 

57.387 

57.271 

59.812 

57.698 

57.838 

57.426 

57.448 

1:00.560 

58.361 

57.872 

57.627 

57.438 

1:00.832 

58.283 

57.794 

57.573 

57.545 

1:01.444 

58.550 

57.971 

57.602 

57.762 

1:02.097 

58.541 

57.858 

58.198 

57.603 

1:02.465 

59.706 

58.656 

58.384 

57.627 

1:01.060 

58.835 

58.172 

57.851 

57.721 

1:01.759 

Diff 

+3.899 

+1.000 

+0.434 

+0.407 

+2.273 

+0.604 

+0.098 

+0.116 

+2.386 

+0.272 

+0.412 

+0.022 

+3.122 

+0.923 

+0.434 

+0.189 

+3.287 

+0.738 

+0.249 

+0.028 

+3.842 

+0.948 

+0.369 

+0.160 

+4.494 

+0.938 

+0.255 

+0.595 

+4.838 

+2.079 

+1.029 

+0.757 

+3.339 

+1.114 

+0.451 

+0.130 

+4.014 

S1 Tm 

12.198 

10.805 

10.688 

10.663 

10.620 

11.796 

10.836 

10.804 

10.778 

10.725 

12.073 

10.835 

10.832 

10.791 

10.663 

12.108 

10.979 

10.839 

10.792 

10.731 

12.209 

10.862 

10.814 

10.736 

10.717 

12.360 

11.080 

10.787 

10.790 

10.802 

12.407 

11.190 

10.832 

10.932 

10.770 

12.617 

11.307 

11.384 

10.803 

10.881 

12.230 

11.255 

10.866 

10.813 

10.780 

12.447 

S2 Tm 

28.433 

27.175 

26.967 

26.625 
27.001 

27.807 

27.235 

26.929 

26.938 

26.870 

27.776 

27.037 

27.174 

26.874 

27.031 

28.415 

27.441 

27.093 

26.986 

26.951 

28.350 

27.409 

27.119 

27.003 
27.017 

28.833 

27.464 

27.208 

26.980 
27.088 

29.290 

27.392 

27.082 

27.282 

26.980 

29.388 

27.940 

27.401 

27.667 

27.040 

28.582 

27.499 

27.190 

27.101 
27.112 

29.059 

S3 Tm 

20.181 

19.933 

19.692 

19.625 
19.699 

19.941 

19.804 

19.636 
19.671 

19.676 

19.963 

19.826 

19.832 

19.761 

19.754 

20.037 

19.941 

19.940 

19.849 

19.756 

20.273 

20.012 

19.861 

19.834 

19.811 

20.251 

20.006 

19.976 

19.832 
19.872 

20.400 

19.959 

19.944 

19.984 

19.853 

20.460 

20.459 

19.871 

19.914 

19.706 

20.248 

20.081 

20.116 

19.937 

19.829 

20.253 

Printed: 06.07.2024 09:41:00 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Seriers Round 3 
X30 Junior 

Warm up 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 9:25:04 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

06.07.2024 09:25 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h Page 1/2 



Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

5 

(151) Kobe Keirsebilck 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(192) Rav Martens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(139) Maurice Vercruysse 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(127) Joakim Hart 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(120) Neal van der Ende 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(155) Maxim van Laere 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(141) Kiana-Jolie op t Hof 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(180) Mathis Ballet 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(187) Sjoerd de Vries 

1 

2 

3 

Time of Day 

9:30:15.281 

9:26:20.506 

9:27:19.953 

9:28:18.802 

9:29:18.000 

9:30:16.592 

9:26:19.748 

9:27:18.959 

9:28:17.694 

9:29:16.893 

9:30:15.513 

9:26:16.098 

9:27:16.794 

9:28:15.548 

9:29:14.676 

9:30:13.337 

9:26:20.453 

9:27:20.490 

9:28:19.900 

9:29:18.688 

9:30:17.356 

9:26:19.111 

9:27:18.570 

9:28:17.543 

9:29:16.302 

9:30:15.332 

9:26:17.983 

9:27:19.006 

9:28:18.681 

9:29:17.970 

9:30:16.908 

9:26:17.473 

9:27:17.639 

9:28:17.521 

9:29:16.715 

9:30:16.587 

9:26:23.977 

9:27:23.959 

9:28:23.387 

9:29:22.928 

9:30:24.016 

9:26:39.374 

9:27:41.459 

9:30:55.263 

Lap Tm 

58.520 

1:01.396 

59.447 

58.849 

59.198 

58.592 

1:00.821 

59.211 

58.735 

59.199 

58.620 

1:02.807 

1:00.696 

58.754 

59.128 

58.661 

1:02.881 

1:00.037 

59.410 

58.788 

58.668 

1:02.149 

59.459 

58.973 

58.759 

59.030 

1:03.922 

1:01.023 

59.675 

59.289 

58.938 

1:02.898 

1:00.166 

59.882 

59.194 

59.872 

1:02.397 

59.982 

59.428 

59.541 

1:01.088 

1:05.475 

1:02.085 

3:13.804 

Diff 

+2.804 

+0.855 

+0.257 

+0.606 

+2.201 

+0.591 

+0.115 

+0.579 

+4.146 

+2.035 

+0.093 

+0.467 

+4.213 

+1.369 

+0.742 

+0.120 

+3.390 

+0.700 

+0.214 

+0.271 

+4.984 

+2.085 

+0.737 

+0.351 

+3.704 

+0.972 

+0.688 

+0.678 

+2.969 

+0.554 

+0.113 

+1.660 

+3.390 

+2:11.719 

S1 Tm 

10.885 

12.299 

11.090 

11.069 

11.355 

10.969 

11.996 

10.930 
10.965 

11.282 

11.196 

12.720 

12.529 

11.081 

11.011 
11.116 

12.603 

11.652 

11.404 

11.125 

10.965 

12.510 

11.119 

11.146 

11.079 

10.954 

12.650 

11.556 

11.204 

10.974 

11.149 

12.374 

11.331 

11.203 

11.278 

11.182 

12.541 

11.243 

11.182 

11.297 

11.138 

13.574 

11.750 

11.446 

S2 Tm 

27.229 

28.735 

28.204 

27.652 

27.744 

27.418 

28.701 

27.944 

27.720 

27.950 

27.542 

29.750 

27.845 

27.535 

28.036 

27.402 

29.850 

28.130 

27.757 

27.547 
27.628 

29.061 

27.949 

27.800 

27.556 

27.500 

30.560 

28.928 

28.155 

27.901 

27.526 

29.721 

27.996 

28.287 

27.722 
28.089 

29.173 

28.224 

27.840 

27.810 
28.872 

29.946 

28.826 

28.592 

S3 Tm 

20.406 

20.362 

20.153 

20.128 

20.099 

20.205 

20.124 

20.337 

20.050 

19.967 

19.882 

20.337 

20.322 

20.138 

20.081 
20.143 

20.428 

20.255 

20.249 

20.116 

20.075 

20.578 

20.391 

20.027 
20.124 

20.576 

20.712 

20.539 

20.316 

20.414 

20.263 

20.803 

20.839 

20.392 

20.194 
20.601 

20.683 

20.515 

20.406 

20.434 

21.078 

21.955 

21.509 

2:33.766 

Printed: 06.07.2024 09:41:00 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Seriers Round 3 
X30 Junior 

Warm up 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 9:25:04 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

06.07.2024 09:25 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h Page 2/2 


